
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 01:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-36 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
13:04:20.985 1 1:37.318 87.671 54 132 19

13:05:58.114 2 1:37.129 87.842 52 128 19

13:07:33.813 3 1:35.699 89.155 63 133 19

13:09:10.137 4 1:36.324 88.576 61 130 19

13:10:45.582 5 1:35.445 89.392 61 127 19

13:12:20.493 6 1:34.911 89.895 57 129 19

13:13:55.928 7 1:35.435 89.401 55 127 19

13:15:28.853 8 1:32.925 91.816 60 128 19

13:17:01.515 9 1:32.662 92.077 58 128 19

RP-26 - CHRIS SARBORA -
13:04:12.809 1 1:39.067 86.124 66 115 19

13:05:50.799 2 1:37.990 87.070 73 113 19

13:07:26.942 3 1:36.143 88.743 60 116 19

13:09:05.638 4 1:38.696 86.447 59 112 19

13:10:42.212 5 1:36.574 88.347 59 113 19

13:12:21.150 6 1:38.938 86.236 68 114 19

13:13:59.580 7 1:38.430 86.681 64 114 19

13:15:34.167 8 1:34.587 90.203 61 115 19

13:17:09.687 9 1:35.520 89.322 63 113 19

RP-32 - JUSTIN SIMONS -
13:11:13.740 1 1:40.603 84.809 50 112 19

13:12:50.109 2 1:36.369 88.535 49 113 19

13:14:24.981 3 1:34.872 89.932 52 111 19

13:16:01.848 4 1:36.867 88.080 51 111 19

RP-27 - BRAELEY WARD -
13:06:09.272 1 1:37.238 87.743 35 104 19

13:07:45.379 2 1:36.107 88.776 35 105 19

13:09:24.493 3 1:39.114 86.083 34 103 19

13:14:01.070 4 4:36.577 30.849 35 106 19

13:15:36.375 5 1:35.305 89.523 35 108 19

13:17:12.413 6 1:36.038 88.840 36 109 19

RP-06 - DANIEL MOLE -
13:04:33.070 1 1:39.285 85.934 36 100 19

13:06:11.261 2 1:38.191 86.892 38 97 19

13:07:50.472 3 1:39.211 85.999 38 100 19

13:09:29.130 4 1:38.658 86.481 31 97 19

13:11:09.166 5 1:40.036 85.289 37 99 19

13:12:46.895 6 1:37.729 87.303 32 100 19

13:14:23.575 7 1:36.680 88.250 30 99 19

RP-17 - NATHAN SHIPMAN -
13:04:36.414 1 1:43.044 82.800 57 111 19

13:06:14.541 2 1:38.127 86.949 59 110 19

13:07:51.610 3 1:37.069 87.896 53 111 19

13:09:29.397 4 1:37.787 87.251 56 108 19

13:11:08.420 5 1:39.023 86.162 52 107 19

RP-07 - WES FARNSWORTH -
13:04:16.622 1 1:40.502 84.894 60 117 19

13:05:58.168 2 1:41.546 84.021 35 115 19

13:07:38.312 3 1:40.144 85.197 56 116 19

13:09:21.849 4 1:43.537 82.405 62 116 19

13:11:00.003 5 1:38.154 86.925 69 115 19

13:12:38.970 6 1:38.967 86.211 61 114 19

13:14:17.935 7 1:38.965 86.212 64 116 19

RP-29 - KALEB DE KEYREL -
13:04:39.319 1 1:45.184 81.115 44 104 19

13:06:19.383 2 1:40.064 85.265 54 102 19

13:08:00.053 3 1:40.670 84.752 53 101 19

13:09:38.896 4 1:38.843 86.319 56 103 19

13:15:27.144 5 5:48.248 24.500 60 103 19

13:17:07.814 6 1:40.670 84.752 64 102 19

RP-25 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
13:08:59.700 1 1:40.223 85.130 24 92 19



13:10:38.913 2 1:39.213 85.997 23 90 19

13:12:21.432 3 1:42.519 83.224 25 90 19

13:14:03.224 4 1:41.792 83.818 27 90 19

13:15:42.948 5 1:39.724 85.556 28 90 19

13:17:21.962 6 1:39.014 86.170 24 90 19

RP-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
13:08:36.296 1 1:43.354 82.551 24 93 19

13:10:15.439 2 1:39.143 86.058 23 95 19

13:11:55.384 3 1:39.945 85.367 24 96 19

13:13:34.802 4 1:39.418 85.819 24 96 19

RP-04 - ADAM ROCK -
13:04:40.710 1 1:41.664 83.924 58 112 19

13:06:23.339 2 1:42.629 83.134 55 112 19

13:08:03.759 3 1:40.420 84.963 54 110 19

13:09:44.108 4 1:40.349 85.023 58 112 19

13:11:27.774 5 1:43.666 82.303 55 108 19

13:13:10.316 6 1:42.542 83.205 55 110 19

13:14:50.035 7 1:39.719 85.560 49 110 19

13:16:30.386 8 1:40.351 85.022 56 110 19

- JOHN DUBOISRP-20 -
13:10:54.680 1 1:44.305 81.799 63 108 19

13:12:36.697 2 1:42.017 83.633 54 108 19

13:14:16.859 3 1:40.162 85.182 58 108 19

13:15:57.649 4 1:40.790 84.651 59 107 19

RP-37 - ZACH HARRINGTON -
13:04:24.356 1 1:43.421 82.498 52 105 19

13:06:05.520 2 1:41.164 84.338 55 107 19

13:07:45.758 3 1:40.238 85.117 60 106 19

13:09:30.531 4 1:44.773 81.433 56 105 19

13:11:12.988 5 1:42.457 83.274 57 104 19

13:15:01.585 6 3:48.597 37.323 57 108 19

13:16:42.029 7 1:40.444 84.943 56 106 19

RP-23 - CHRISTOPHOQK BAKER -
13:07:44.995 1 1:46.843 79.855 56 102 19

13:09:28.818 2 1:43.823 82.178 56 106 19

13:11:16.363 3 1:47.545 79.334 55 108 19

13:12:58.636 4 1:42.273 83.424 56 107 19

13:14:38.983 5 1:40.347 85.025 54 104 19

13:16:19.524 6 1:40.541 84.861 59 104 19

RP-14 - KEVIN WINTER -
13:05:10.919 1 1:51.681 76.396 58 103 19

13:06:56.838 2 1:45.919 80.552 57 105 19

13:08:42.847 3 1:46.009 80.484 59 107 19

13:10:29.104 4 1:46.257 80.296 61 101 19

13:12:14.915 5 1:45.811 80.634 59 106 19

13:14:00.216 6 1:45.301 81.025 54 104 19

13:15:42.038 7 1:41.822 83.793 56 104 19

13:17:24.684 8 1:42.646 83.121 57 103 19

RP-19 - ROBERT PIERCE -
13:04:20.929 1 1:46.336 80.236 68 140 19

13:08:54.013 2 4:33.084 31.243 70 141 19

13:10:38.537 3 1:44.524 81.627 68 140 19

13:12:20.373 4 1:41.836 83.782 64 137 19

RP-34 - GILBERT SILVA -
13:04:23.909 1 1:44.070 81.983 14 79 19

13:06:08.709 2 1:44.800 81.412 11 78 19

13:07:50.682 3 1:41.973 83.669 17 80 19

13:09:33.345 4 1:42.663 83.107 15 72 19

RP-13 - CONNER BROWN -
13:06:44.302 1 1:46.743 79.930 32 96 19

13:08:27.632 2 1:43.330 82.570 37 96 19

13:10:10.432 3 1:42.800 82.996 42 96 19

13:11:52.681 4 1:42.249 83.443 40 97 19

13:13:35.771 5 1:43.090 82.763 42 99 19

13:15:20.406 6 1:44.635 81.541 32 97 19

13:17:03.490 7 1:43.084 82.767 34 95 19

RP-16 - CONNOR FUNK -
13:04:39.317 1 1:46.081 80.429 17 86 19



13:06:23.664 2 1:44.347 81.766 25 87 19

13:08:07.697 3 1:44.033 82.012 25 85 19

13:09:50.974 4 1:43.277 82.613 24 89 19

13:11:35.371 5 1:44.397 81.726 24 87 19

13:13:20.903 6 1:45.532 80.848 21 86 19

RP-28 - DEMOND WILSON -
13:04:58.182 1 1:56.743 73.084 61 105 19

13:06:52.312 2 1:54.130 74.757 65 108 19

13:08:47.816 3 1:55.504 73.868 72 110 19

13:10:39.000 4 1:51.184 76.738 64 111 19

RP-15 - FRANDON PULLI -
13:05:18.735 1 1:59.868 71.178 28 99 19

13:07:14.026 2 1:55.291 74.004 24 98 19

13:09:06.488 3 1:52.462 75.866 29 99 19

RP-39 - JOHN KNOWLES -
13:07:23.367 1 2:05.115 68.193 31 73 19

13:09:24.290 2 2:00.923 70.557 33 74 19

13:11:24.958 3 2:00.668 70.706 31 72 19

13:13:24.689 4 1:59.731 71.260 33 75 19

13:15:22.071 5 1:57.382 72.686 32 71 19

13:17:17.531 6 1:55.460 73.896 31 70 19

RP-12 - DANIELLA MALENA -
13:06:54.750 1 2:07.898 66.709 24 66 19

13:12:10.082 2 5:15.332 27.057 21 63 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 01:20 PM


